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	Title	Girls Basketball Schedule


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Game vs Squalicum
Home
[bookmark: _GoBack]JV 7:30/ V 6:00
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Districts
	Districts
	Districts
	Districts
	Districts
	Districts

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Bi-Districts
	Bi-Districts
	Bi-Districts
	Bi-Districts
	Bi-Districts
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
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	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	Regionals
	Regionals

	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	
	

	
	
	
	State  2/28- 3/3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



